
 
 
SUPPLIER CONTACT INFORMATION 
 
Please use this SUPPLIER CONTACT quick reference guide to identify the proper contact to answer 
all of your questions regarding your participation in the 2017 AES Annual Meeting.  

 
AUDIO VISUAL       Ph: 610-361-1870 
IMS Technology Services 
Email: exhibits@imstechnologyservices.com 
 
CATERING        Ph:  202-249-3586 
Centerplate        Fax: 202-249-3522 
Contact: Keisha Moody 
Email: Keisha.Moody@centerplate.com 
 
EXHIBIT MANAGEMENT      Ph: 312-265-9639 

General Exhibit Questions     Fax: 312-541-0573 
Innovation Pavilions 
Passport to Prizes 
Show Floor Office Space 

Corcoran Expositions, Inc. 
Contact:  Lara Fitts Gamache 
Email: lara@corcexpo.com  
 
ELECTRICAL SERVICES      Ph: 202-249-3600  
Hi-Tech Electric, Walter E. Washington Conv. Center  Fax: 202-249-3601 
Email: dcexhibitorservices@hi-techelectric.com 
Order online at www.hi-techelectric.com 
 
FLORAL        Ph: 210-637-7229 
Convention Foliage Unlimited     Fax: 210-637-7243 
Email: info@conventionfoliage.com  
  
GENERAL SERVICE CONTRACTOR 

Shipping / Furniture / Material Handling / Booth Cleaning Ph: 800-475-2098  
Global Experience Specialists (GES) - Exhibitor Services  Fax: 866-329-1437 
GES Online: www.ges.com/chat 
 
REGISTRATION & HOTEL RESERVATIONS Ph: 800-974-9769 
AES Housing Bureau (Experient)     Ph: 847-996-5892, direct 
Email: aesgroups@experient-inc.com  

 
INTERNET / NETWORK / TELEPHONE    Ph: 888-446-6911 
Smart City, Walter E. Washington Convention Center  Fax: 702-943-6001 
Email: csr@smartcity.com 
Order online: http://orders.smartcitynetworks.com/ordering.aspx 
 
LEAD RETRIEVAL       Ph: 888-268-0380 
Experient, Inc.       Fax: 301-694-3286 
Contact: William Harris 
Email: william.harris@experient-inc.com  
 

 
 



SUPPLIER CONTACT LIST (p.2) 
 
MEETING SPACE REQUESTS     Ph: 312-883-3800, ext. 131 
Contact: Emily Thompson 
Email: meetingspace@aesnet.org 
 
PHOTOGRAPHY       Ph: 303-471-2220 
Lagniappe Studios       Fax:  303-471-2224 
Email: photos@lagniappestudio.com 

 
PRESS ROOM INFORMATION      Ph: 312-883-3800, ext. 105 
Keri Kramer 
Email: kkramer@aesnet.org 

 
SCIENTIFIC EXHIBIT      Ph:  312-883-3800, ext. 104 
JoLynn Amsden 
Email: jamsden@aesnet.org 

 
ANNUAL MEETING SUPPORT OPPORTUNITIES Ph: 312-883-3800, ext. 102 

Sponsorships  Fax: 312-896-5784 
Door Drop 
Advertising 

Contact: Susan Oliver 
Email: soliver@aesnet.org 
 
Advertising - Epilepsy Currents     Ph: 800-627-0326, ext. 218 
Onkar Sandal 
Email: osandal@allenpress.com 
 


